

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3139/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/09/2006 in CMWP No.26858/1998 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

JAGJIT PRAKASH SOOD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUKESH KUMAR,

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional  
documents and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 01/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aarohi Bhalla,Adv  
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar,Adv.  
Mr. Shishir Deshpande,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subodh Markandeya,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Pramit Saxena,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after Dusshera vacation on 22.10.2013.

| (O.P. SHARMA)  
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)  
| Court Master

|